Solenoid ValvesSolenoid Valves
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE
BODY
MATERIAL SEAL
TEMP MAX
(AMBIANT)
PRESSURE
(MAX) VOLTAGE
SOL-1/2B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1/2", BRASS, 110V 1/2" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1/2S-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1/2", SS, 110V 1/2" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1/2B-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1/2", BRASS, 220V 1/2" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1/2S-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1/2", SS, 220V 1/2" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-3/4B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 3/4", BRASS, 110V 3/4" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-3/4S-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 3/4", SS, 110V 3/4" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-3/4B-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 3/4", BRASS, 220V 3/4" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-3/4S-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 3/4", SS, 220V 3/4" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1", BRASS, 110V 1" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
All solenoids listed are normally closed operation
605 West Brannen Road, Lakeland, FL 33813   *   1-800-868-9888   *   Fax 863-644-2304   *   www.Con-Servwater.com
SOL-1B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1", BRASS, 110V 1" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1S-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1", SS, 110V 1" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1B-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1", BRASS, 220V 1" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1S-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1", SS, 220V 1" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1.25B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1,25", BRASS, 110V 1.25" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1.25S-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1.25", SS, 110V 1.25" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1.25B-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1.25", BRASS, 220V 1.25" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1.25S-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1.25", SS, 220V 1.25" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1.5B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1,5", BRASS, 110V 1.5" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1.5S-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 1.5", SS, 110V 1.5" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-1.5B-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1.5", BRASS, 220V 1.5" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-1.5S-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 1.5", SS, 220V 1.5" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-2B-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 2", BRASS, 110V 2" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-2S-110 SOLENOID VALVE, 2", SS, 110V 2" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 110V
SOL-2B-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 2", BRASS, 220V 2" NPT BRASS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V
SOL-2S-220 SOLENOID VALVE, 2", SS, 220V 2" NPT 316SS EDPM 150 225 PSI 220V